
Pos Pett 1 2 3 Atleta Asd Tempo ELMT M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 W W30

1 74 ① Lanzone Fabio Rodman Azimut Sq. Corse 00.52.27 1

2 40 ① Ottonello Giovanni Overall tre Colli Cycling Team 00.52.40 1

3 50 2 Cabras Kristian Sanetti Sport Grisu' System Cars 00.52.54 2

4 12 ① Prandi Stefano  Bicistore Cycling Team 00.53.31 1

5 61 3 Lambertoni Giacomo Polito Cycling 00.56.46 3

6 58 ① Gallo Luca giornaliera 00.56.47 1

7 64 Montrosset Thierry Swatt Club 00.57.14 4

8 36 Ghia Alessandro Panache' 00.57.17 5

9 15 Tercinod Jacques  Gs Aquile 00.58.04 6

10 22 2 Vallet Christian  Gs Aquile 00.58.07 2

11 55 ① Dovana Marco  Comola Bikaffe 36 00.58.08 1

12 47 3 Bertoli Filippo Velo Club Valsesia 00.58.41 3

13 54 Donzel Denis Courmayeur Mb Vc 00.59.32 7

14 2 Buschino Paolo Cicli Lucchini 00.59.37 8

15 10 2 Ghia Francesco  Orange Bike Team 01.00.45 2

16 9 3 Tombari Davide Valle del Conca 01.01.37 3

17 35 Ranfone Marco Panache' 01.01.51 9

18 56 ① Erbetta Davide Team Cycling Center 01.02.02 1

19 68 2 Trione Paolo  Velo Zerbion 01.02.13 2

20 59 2 Giachino Luca Rodman Azimut Sq. Corse 01.02.21 2

21 67 3 Thiebat Matteo  Susa Bike 01.02.37 3

22 89 2 Garino Corrado giornaliera 01.02.47 2

23 62 ① Lodi Andrea  Argon 18 - Hicari Team Max 01.03.22 1

24 7 3 Besenval Guido  Team Benato 01.03.22 3

25 65 Nicolet Matteo Swatt Club 01.03.52 4

26 91 Boscardin Edoardo  giornaliera 01.04.10 4
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Pos Pett 1 2 3 Atleta Asd Tempo ELMT M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 W W30

27 69 Vuillermoz Matteo Panache' 01.04.28 10

28 63 Macchi Marco Gs Monegliese 01.04.35 5

29 78 Cavallo Eugenio  Sutalatur Bike Salassa 01.04.59 4

30 82 3 Cardellina Alessandro Cicli Lucchini 01.05.00 3

31 13 Pagliano Davide Pavan Free Bike 01.05.10 4

32 66 ① Soffiati Giulia Swatt Club 01.05.30 1

33 23 Calandri Daniele  Gs Aquile 01.05.58 4

34 79 Blanc Fabrizio  giornaliera 01.06.16 6

35 27 Macori Ivan Patrick Gs Aquile 01.06.35 5

36 85 Berard Maxim giornaliera 01.06.50 11

37 42 Roncarolo Andrea Inbike 01.07.28 5

38 43 Amato Enea Inbike 01.07.29 7

39 77 Parello Mattia  giornaliera 01.07.39 5

40 16 Florio Andrea  Gs Aquile 01.08.00 5

41 95 Voyat Christian  giornaliera 01.08.31 8

42 52 Commod Guglielmo Vtt Arnad 01.08.39 6

43 29 ① Castellaro Paolo  Gs Aquile 01.08.41 1

44 90 Glarey Gianpiero  giornaliera 01.09.07 6

45 21 Coquillard Didier Gs Aquile 01.09.47 9

46 84 Berard Mirko  Vigili Fuoco Godioz 01.10.35 7

47 41 Boldrini Mathieu  Inbike 01.10.56 12

48 37 Treves Michel  Panache' 01.11.31 10

49 81 ① Stroppiana Franco Mango Bike 01.11.48 1

50 49 Bresciano Simone  Montecorpo Cicli Drigani 01.11.58 7

51 71 Martinet Leon giornaliera 01.12.20 13

52 25 Montrosset Rene'  Gs Aquile 01.12.26 8

53 8 2 Marana Diego  Team Benato 01.12.39 2

54 44 Dupont Matteo  Inbike 01.13.06 6

55 83 Chabod Benoit giornaliera 01.13.11 14

56 20 Contoz Andre' Gs Aquile 01.13.25 15

57 75 Mafrica Roberto Vigili Fuoco Godioz 01.13.40 9

58 57 2 Fila Roberto  Velo Club Valsesia 01.13.42 2

59 73 Junod Massimo giornaliera 01.13.47 8

60 87 3 Marchetti Italo  Veloplus Team 01.13.50 3

61 34 Favre Davide Vigili Fuoco Godioz 01.13.55 11

62 24 Massimino Simone  Gs Aquile 01.14.12 7

63 39 Di Francesco Nicola Panache' 01.14.27 9

64 5 De Agostini Marco  Cicli Lucchini 01.15.20 10

65 92 Zorzini Marcello Rodman Azimut Sq. Corse 01.16.13 10
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Pos Pett 1 2 3 Atleta Asd Tempo ELMT M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 W W30

66 28 2 Nicolino Luca Gs Aquile 01.16.43 2

67 70 Ianniello Gennaro  giornaliera 01.17.34 4

68 11 Soresi Fabio Team Ridiculous 01.17.37 11

69 46 Belcastro Carmelo Croce Verdepavese Cycling 01.17.44 5

70 80 Dell'Amico Andrea giornaliera 01.19.16 16

71 26 Dublanc Alberto  Gs Aquile 01.19.41 12

72 76 ① Teppex Federica Gs Aquile 01.19.57 1

73 6 Pastoret Mario  Cicli Lucchini 01.20.56 6

74 88 3 Bertelli Claudio  Vigili Fuoco Godioz 01.20.59 3

75 93 Pirana Andrea giornaliera 01.23.03 8

76 4 Carlotto Andrea  Cicli Lucchini 01.23.04 6

77 51 Chiappella Francesco Vicolo dello Sport 01.23.35 13

78 38 Garino Maurizio Panache' 01.23.45 11

79 17 Fontolan Maurizio Gs Aquile 01.25.37 14

80 53 3 Dallago Andrea Michele Velo Gressan 01.25.55 3

81 48 2 Bonato Flavia  Velo Gressan 01.26.20 2

82 33 3 Nouchy Sonia Gs Aquile 01.29.02 3

83 60 Lagomarsino Giulio Bici Camogli Golfo Paradiso 01.29.04 4

84 30 Stoppa Oscar  Gs Aquile 01.29.34 7

85 72 Balbis Alessandro  giornaliera 01.30.09 4

86 18 Mosconi Katia Ines Gs Aquile 01.33.32 4

87 94 Pession Andrea  Societa Ciclistica Valdostana 01.38.01 5

88 31 Sordi Marta Gs Aquile 02.02.26 5

89 32 Camerlo Laura Gs Aquile 02.02.26 6

90 86 Carbone Carmen  Veloplus Team 02.02.52 7

91 1 Fabretto Luciano Gs Olang 02.04.02 8
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Classifica dettagliata delle singole categorie

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 1 74 Lanzone Fabio Rodman Azimut Sq. Corse ELMT 00.52.27

2 3 50 Cabras Kristian Sanetti Sport Grisu' System Cars ELMT 00.52.54

3 5 61 Lambertoni Giacomo Polito Cycling ELMT 00.56.46

4 7 64 Montrosset Thierry Swatt Club ELMT 00.57.14

5 8 36 Ghia Alessandro Panache' ELMT 00.57.17

6 9 15 Tercinod Jacques  Gs Aquile ELMT 00.58.04

7 13 54 Donzel Denis Courmayeur Mb Vc ELMT 00.59.32

8 14 2 Buschino Paolo Cicli Lucchini ELMT 00.59.37

9 17 35 Ranfone Marco Panache' ELMT 01.01.51

10 27 69 Vuillermoz Matteo Panache' ELMT 01.04.28

11 36 85 Berard Maxim giornaliera ELMT 01.06.50

12 47 41 Boldrini Mathieu  Inbike ELMT 01.10.56

13 51 71 Martinet Leon giornaliera ELMT 01.12.20

14 55 83 Chabod Benoit giornaliera ELMT 01.13.11

15 56 20 Contoz Andre' Gs Aquile ELMT 01.13.25

16 70 80 Dell'Amico Andrea giornaliera ELMT 01.19.16

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 2 40 Ottonello Giovanni Overall tre Colli Cycling Team M1 00.52.40

2 15 10 Ghia Francesco  Orange Bike Team M1 01.00.45

3 16 9 Tombari Davide Valle del Conca M1 01.01.37

4 26 91 Boscardin Edoardo  giornaliera M1 01.04.10

5 37 42 Roncarolo Andrea Inbike M1 01.07.28

6 76 4 Carlotto Andrea  Cicli Lucchini M1 01.23.04

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 6 58 Gallo Luca giornaliera M2 00.56.47

2 10 22 Vallet Christian  Gs Aquile M2 00.58.07

3 12 47 Bertoli Filippo Velo Club Valsesia M2 00.58.41

4 25 65 Nicolet Matteo Swatt Club M2 01.03.52

5 28 63 Macchi Marco Gs Monegliese M2 01.04.35

6 34 79 Blanc Fabrizio  giornaliera M2 01.06.16

7 38 43 Amato Enea Inbike M2 01.07.29

8 41 95 Voyat Christian  giornaliera M2 01.08.31

9 45 21 Coquillard Didier Gs Aquile M2 01.09.47

10 48 37 Treves Michel  Panache' M2 01.11.31

11 61 34 Favre Davide Vigili Fuoco Godioz M2 01.13.55
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Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 11 55 Dovana Marco  Comola Bikaffe 36 M3 00.58.08

2 20 59 Giachino Luca Rodman Azimut Sq. Corse M3 01.02.21

3 21 67 Thiebat Matteo  Susa Bike M3 01.02.37

4 33 23 Calandri Daniele  Gs Aquile M3 01.05.58

5 39 77 Parello Mattia  giornaliera M3 01.07.39

6 54 44 Dupont Matteo  Inbike M3 01.13.06

7 62 24 Massimino Simone  Gs Aquile M3 01.14.12

8 75 93 Pirana Andrea giornaliera M3 01.23.03

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 18 56 Erbetta Davide Team Cycling Center M4 01.02.02

2 19 68 Trione Paolo  Velo Zerbion M4 01.02.13

3 30 82 Cardellina Alessandro Cicli Lucchini M4 01.05.00

4 31 13 Pagliano Davide Pavan Free Bike M4 01.05.10

5 40 16 Florio Andrea  Gs Aquile M4 01.08.00

6 44 90 Glarey Gianpiero  giornaliera M4 01.09.07

7 46 84 Berard Mirko  Vigili Fuoco Godioz M4 01.10.35

8 52 25 Montrosset Rene'  Gs Aquile M4 01.12.26

9 57 75 Mafrica Roberto Vigili Fuoco Godioz M4 01.13.40

10 64 5 De Agostini Marco  Cicli Lucchini M4 01.15.20

11 78 38 Garino Maurizio Panache' M4 01.23.45

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 4 12 Prandi Stefano  Bicistore Cycling Team M5 00.53.31

2 22 89 Garino Corrado giornaliera M5 01.02.47

3 24 7 Besenval Guido  Team Benato M5 01.03.22

4 29 78 Cavallo Eugenio  Sutalatur Bike Salassa M5 01.04.59

5 35 27 Macori Ivan Patrick Gs Aquile M5 01.06.35

6 42 52 Commod Guglielmo Vtt Arnad M5 01.08.39

7 50 49 Bresciano Simone  Montecorpo Cicli Drigani M5 01.11.58

8 59 73 Junod Massimo giornaliera M5 01.13.47

9 63 39 Di Francesco Nicola Panache' M5 01.14.27

10 65 92 Zorzini Marcello Rodman Azimut Sq. Corse M5 01.16.13

11 68 11 Soresi Fabio Team Ridiculous M5 01.17.37

12 71 26 Dublanc Alberto  Gs Aquile M5 01.19.41

13 77 51 Chiappella Francesco Vicolo dello Sport M5 01.23.35

14 79 17 Fontolan Maurizio Gs Aquile M5 01.25.37

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 23 62 Lodi Andrea  Argon 18 - Hicari Team Max M6 01.03.22

2 66 28 Nicolino Luca Gs Aquile M6 01.16.43

3 80 53 Dallago Andrea Michele Velo Gressan M6 01.25.55

4 85 72 Balbis Alessandro  giornaliera M6 01.30.09

5 87 94 Pession Andrea  Societa Ciclistica Valdostana M6 01.38.01

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 43 29 Castellaro Paolo  Gs Aquile M7 01.08.41

2 53 8 Marana Diego  Team Benato M7 01.12.39

3 74 88 Bertelli Claudio  Vigili Fuoco Godioz M7 01.20.59

4 83 60 Lagomarsino Giulio Bici Camogli Golfo Paradiso M7 01.29.04

La Giuria ______________ CLASSIFICA di CATEGORIA 2 / 3 pag 



Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 49 81 Stroppiana Franco Mango Bike M8 01.11.48

2 58 57 Fila Roberto  Velo Club Valsesia M8 01.13.42

3 60 87 Marchetti Italo  Veloplus Team M8 01.13.50

4 67 70 Ianniello Gennaro  giornaliera M8 01.17.34

5 69 46 Belcastro Carmelo Croce Verdepavese Cycling M8 01.17.44

6 73 6 Pastoret Mario  Cicli Lucchini M8 01.20.56

7 84 30 Stoppa Oscar  Gs Aquile M8 01.29.34

8 91 1 Fabretto Luciano Gs Olang M8 02.04.02

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 32 66 Soffiati Giulia Swatt Club W 01.05.30

Pos.Ctg Ass Pett Atleta Asd Categ Tempo

1 72 76 Teppex Federica Gs Aquile W30 01.19.57

2 81 48 Bonato Flavia  Velo Gressan W30 01.26.20

3 82 33 Nouchy Sonia Gs Aquile W30 01.29.02

4 86 18 Mosconi Katia Ines Gs Aquile W30 01.33.32

5 88 31 Sordi Marta Gs Aquile W30 02.02.26

6 89 32 Camerlo Laura Gs Aquile W30 02.02.26

7 90 86 Carbone Carmen  Veloplus Team W30 02.02.52
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CLASSIFICA di SOCIETA'

Pos A.S.D. Punti Arrivati

1 Panache' 861 6

2 Cicli Lucchini 658 5

3 Inbike 556 4

4 Vigili Fuoco Godioz 494 4

5 Swatt Club 491 3

6 Rodman Azimut Sq. Corse 481 3

7 Velo Club Valsesia 296 2

8 Team Benato 289 2

9 Veloplus Team 216 2

10 Velo Gressan 205 2

11 Overall tre Colli Cycling Team 197 1

12 Sanetti Sport Grisu' System Cars 194 1

13 Bicistore Cycling Team 191 1

14 Polito Cycling 188 1

15 Comola Bikaffe 36 172 1

16 Courmayeur Mb Vc 170 1

17 Orange Bike Team 168 1

18 Valle del Conca 167 1

19 Team Cycling Center 165 1

20 Velo Zerbion 164 1

21 Susa Bike 162 1

22 Argon 18 - Hicari Team Max 160 1

23 Gs Monegliese 155 1

24 Sutalatur Bike Salassa 154 1

25 Pavan Free Bike 152 1

26 Vtt Arnad 141 1

27 Mango Bike 134 1

28 Montecorpo Cicli Drigani 133 1

29 Team Ridiculous 115 1

30 Croce Verdepavese Cycling 114 1

31 Vicolo dello Sport 106 1

32 Bici Camogli Golfo Paradiso 100 1

33 Gs Olang 92 1
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